
Men Only Thursdays 
Cancer Support Group

Dates for MOT meetings in 2020 
Day: Thursdays 
Time: 1pm – 3pm 
Venue: Kath Locke Centre, 123 Moss Lane East, Manchester M15 5DD  
Refreshments and light lunch provided. Reasonable travel expenses paid.

 

Thursday 9 January 

Thursday 23 January 

Thursday 6 February 

Thursday 20 February 

Thursday 5 March 

Thursday 19 March 

Thursday 2 April 

Thursday 16 April 

Thursday 30 April 

Thursday 14 May 

Thursday 28 May 

Thursday 11 June 

Thursday 25 June 

 

 

Thursday 9 July 

Thursday 23 July 

Thursday 6 August 

Thursday 20 August 

Thursday 3 September 

Thursday 17 September 

Thursday 1 October 

Thursday 15 October 

Thursday 29 October 

Thursday 12 November 

Thursday 26 November 

Thursday 10 December 

 


